j
rrl ~ f, ~ n p, r II r- - - ...
BRIDGE SAFETY INSPECTION /, - 52007 -
STATE PROJECT NO. 170-2357 I
ROUTINE INSPECTION REPORT FOR BRIDGE NO. 02374
CARRYING
SR 500 TR 805
OVER

Structure Type:~ % Truck: 0
Fracture Critical Inspection Date:
FC Insp Freq: DMonths FC Type Code:
Bridge TO: I 02374
Year Built: I 1965 I
Town: lEast Hartford
Facility Carried: ISR 500 TR 805
~===::::::::::=====================
Feature Intersected: 11-84 TR's TR 831 & 833
Access Equipment Needed: 145' Lift
-=====================================================
Traffic ontrol Required: ILane closures on 1-84 TR's TR 831 & 833.
Reference to Plan : I=--Pr:...:oLje:...:c:..:..t~4.::.2-~1:..:..3....:.4 _
MEMBERJDETAILTYPE# I M
~_--!::::::===-----------~
Member/Detail Type: IPartia1 Length Welded Cover Plates.
Fatigue ategory: W teel Type: I A-7
Description: Bottom flange partial length cover plates end welds in span 2.
DFracture Critical
~Fatigue Prone
Inspection Procedure: 1100% Hands-on.
DFracture Critical
DFatigue Prone
MEMBERJDETAIL TYPE #
-_--.:::====~--------
Member/Detail Type: I=;------;::::::=======:::::;------
Fatigue Category: D Steel Type: I
Description: I
'---------;:==========================================================
In~OO~~:[~ _
/l\ 1'1,./]/0(, ~,sw,c:<. - tX.S
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION
REVISIONS
BRJDGE TOWN NAME NBIS BRG
NUMBER LGTH
02374 EAST HARTFORD Yes I 140
FACILITY CARRIED IFEATURE CROSSED
SR 500TR 805 11-84-833 & 1-84-831 RAMP
STATE 0 ... ~ONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF BRIDGE SAFETY EVALUATION
INVENTORY ROUTE
UNDER STRUCTURE EVALUATION
FORM BRI-25 REV 10100
REVIEWED BY: WW~ DATE' 1l.(Z..qjOb SHEET__ OF__ (INSP. REPORT)
IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
CDo
D
D
D
II Urban Principal Arterial - 1
Delense Highway
1-way traffic
On System
On national network
26) INV. RTE. FLJNCTCLASSIACATION
1(0) DEFENSE HIGHWAY DESIGNATION
•• 102) DIRECTION OFTRAFAC
10-l) HIGHWAY SYSTEM OFINV. ROUTE
110) DESIGNATED NATIONAL NETWORK
Interstate Highway
o
o
Ramp, Wye, Coonector, 0
CIIIIJ
0:::::0.0:::::0
A
1-84 RAMP 833
7
00084